Power in Motion:
HFP Series Enclosed Conductor
Systems
Safe, Reliable, and
Compact Power
Transmission for Modern
Industry. www.kinocranes.com
KNCRANES

型号
Type
极数
Poles
单相横截面积(mm²)Conductor
cross section
额定载流量(A)Max.
current
电气间隙(mm)Leakage-
distance
额定电压(V)Max.
Voltage
电阻(2/km)
Resistance 重量(kg)Weight 产品编码Order-
No.
HFP56-4-8/35① 4 8 35 35 660 1.944 2.09 560814-A/B
HFP56-4-10/50① 4 10 50 35 660 1.656 2.16 561014-A/B
HFP56-4-12/65① 4 12 65 35 660 1.321 2.23 561214-A/B
HFP56-4-15/80① 4 15 80 35 660 1.137 2.30 561514-A/B
HFP56-4-20/100② 4 20 100 33 660 1.011 2.43 562024
HFP56-4-25/120② 4 25 120 33 660 0.713 2.56 562524
HFP56-4-35/140② 4 35 140 33 660 0.522 2.95 563524
HFP56-4-50/170② 4 50 170 33 660 0.337 3.25 565024
HFP56-4-70/210② 4 70 210 33 660 0.265 3.85 567024
HFP56-4-80/240③ 4 80 240 30 660 0.223 4.16 568034
HFP56-3-10/50① 3 10 50 45 660 1.656 1.95 561013
HFP56-3-15/80① 3 15 80 45 660 1.137 2.13 561513
HFP56-3-20/100② 3 20 100 45 660 1.011 2.24 562023
HFP56-3-25/120② 3 25 120 45 660 0.713 2.37 562523
HFP56-3-35/140② 3 35 140 45 660 0.522 2.63 563523
HFP56-3-50/170② 3 50 170 45 660 0.337 3.02
KNCRANES
565023
KNCRANES
型号
Type
极数
Poles
单相横截面积(mm²)
TECHNICAL PARAMETER-HFP52 Series
Conductor cross section
额定载流量(A)
Max.current
电气间隙(mm)
Leakage-distance
额定电压(V)
Max.Voltage
电阻(2/km)
Resistance
重量(kg)
Weight
产品编码
Order-No.
HFP52-4-10/50 4 10 50 55 600 1.656 2.05 521014
HFP52-5-10/50 5 10 50 15 600 1.656 2.14 521015
HFP52-6-10/50 6 10 50 15 600 1.656 2.23 521016
HFP52-7-10/50 7 10 50 15 600 1.656 2.32 521017
HFP52-4-15/80 4 15 80 55 600 1.137 2.32 521514
HFP52-5-15/80 5 15 80 15 600 1.137 2.44 521515
HFP52-6-15/80 6 15 80 15 600 1.137 2.58 521516
HFP52-7-15/80 7 15 80 15 600 1.137 2.71 521517
HFP52-4-20/100 4 20 100 55 600 1.011 2.47 522014
HFP52-5-20/100 5 20 100 15 600 1.011 2.65 522015
HFP52-6-20/100 6 20 100 15 600 1.011 2.83 522016
HFP52-7-20/100 7 20 100 15 600 1.011 2.99 522017
HFP52-4-25/120 4 25 120 55 600 0.713 2.63 522514
HFP52-5-25/120 5 25 120 15 600 0.713 2.83 522515
HFP52-6-25/120 6 25 120 15 600 0.713 3.02 522516
HFP52-7-25/120 7 25 120 15 600 0.713 3.27 522517
HFP52-4-35/140 4 35 140 55 600 0.522 2.97 523514
HFP52-5-35/140 5 35 140 15 600 0.522 3.25 523515
HFP52-6-35/140 6 35 140 15 600 0.522 3.58 523516
HFP52-7-35/140 7 35 140 15 600 0.522 3.87 523517
极数型号
Type Poles
单相横截面积(mm²)
Conductor cross section

35
25
140
120
34
30
600
660
0.542
0.761
3.12
3.02
593514
TECHNICAL PARAMETER-HFP60&4
572514
HFP-4-35/140 4 35 140 30 660 0.542 3.29 573514
HFP-4-50/170 4 50 170 30 660 0.379 3.73 575014
 Series
KNCRANES
HFP60

单相横截面积(mm²)
conductorcross section
额定载流量(A)
Max.current
电气间隙(mm)
Leakage-distance
额定电压(V)
Max.Voltage
电阻(2/km)
Resistance
质量(kg)
Weight
产品编码
Order-No
.
HFP95-5-10/50 5 10 50 20 660 1.656 3.20 951005
HFP95-5-15/80 5 15 80 20 660 1.193 3.28 951505
HFP95-5-20/100 5 20 100 20 660 1.011 3.51 952005
HFP95-6-10/50 6 10 50 20 660 1.656 3.16 951006
HFP95-6-15/80 6 15 80 20 660 1.193 3.41 951506
HFP95-6-20/100 6 20 100 20 660 1.011 3.68 952006
HFP95-7-10/50 7 10 50 20 660 1.656 3.25 951007
HFP95-7-15/80 7 15 80 20 660 1.193 3.56 951507
HFP95-7-20/100 7 20 100 20 660 1.011 3.88 952007
HFP95-8-10/50 8 10 50 20 660 1.656 3.34 951008
HFP95-8-15/80 8 15 80 20 660 1.193 3.70 951508
HFP95-8-20/100 8 20 100 20 660 1.011 4.04 952008
HFP95-9-10/50 9 10 50 20 660 1.656 3.42 951009
HFP95-9-15/80 9 15 80 20 660 1.193 3.77 951509
HFP95-9-20/100 9 20 100 20 660 1.011 4.24 952009
HFP95-10-10/50 10 10 50 20 660 1.656 3.54 951010
HFP95-10-15/80 10 15 80 20 660 1.193 3.98 951510
HFP95-10-20/100 10 20 100 20 660 1.011 5.21 952010
TECHNICAL PARAMETER-HFP95 Series
KNCRANES
型号
型号Type 极数Poles 单相横截面积(mm²)
Conductorcross section
额定载流量(A)
Max.current
电气间隙(mm)
Leakage-distance
额定电压(V)
Max.Voltage
电阻(Ω/km)
Resistance
重量(kg)
Weight
产品编码
Order-No.
HFP-16-10/50 16 10 50 16 660 1.656 5.46 961016
Type 极数
HFP-16-15/80
Poles
单相横截面积(mm²)

-distance
额定电压(V)Max.
16
Voltage
电阻(Q/km)
660
Resistance
重量(kg)
1.193
Weight
产品编码Order
6.14
-No.
型号
961516
HFP40-4-10/50 4 10 50 20 660 1.656 1.35 401014
Type
极数
HFP40-4-15/80
Poles

5
15
15
80
80
25
20
660
660
1.193
1.137
3.19
1.68
581514
401515
HFJ-4-20/100 4 20 100 25 660 1.011 3.31 582014
HFJ-4-25/120 4 25 120 25 660 0.761 3.44 582514
HFJ-4-35/140 4 35 140 25 660 0.542 3.71 583514
HFJ-4-50/170 4 50 170 25 660 0.379 4.15 585014
TECHNICAL PARAMETER-HFP40&16 Series/HFJ 4 Series
HFJ4 Series
HFP40 Series
HFP16 Series